
Application for Personal Property Insurance for  
Paddle America Club / Affiliate Organization 

Owned Boats and Related Equipment 
    

Club/Affiliate 
Organization Name: 

 Club/Affiliate 
Organization ACA# 

 

Address:  City:   State:  Zip:  

Phone: 
 

Fax: 
 Club/Affiliate 

Organization Email: 
 

Contact Name:  Contact Email:  

Where is the 
equipment stored? 

 

 
Equipment Information [Attach additional sheets for more items. For current value, estimate the current resale value rounded to nearest whole dollar.] 

Item Description Brand / Model 
Hull ID # or Serial # 
(REQUIRED for boats) Condition 

Purchase 
Date 

Price 
Paid 

Current 
Value 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

     Total Value:   
Return completed form to ACA Insurance Coordinator: Email: insurance@americancanoe.org - Fax: 888-229-3792 - Mail: 503 Sophia St. Suite 100, Fredericksburg, VA 22401.  

mailto:insurance@americancanoe.org

